
py
ör

äh
dy

sa
ut

o,
Jä

m
sä

n 
lii

ke
nn

ek
ou

lu

ED
 L

og
is

tii
kk

a

Ja
ko

pa
lv

el
u

Ka
uk

ok
iit

o

Sc
he

nk
er

TavaraTaxi

TR
ED

U

Liuttu 
taksit

Nokian 
liikenne-

turvallisuus-
keskus

Tredu
media
trukin 

teippaus

Hami Toyota Matka-
pojat

Image
Wear

Tredu
hopea-
sepät

Auto-
liitto

no
st

o-
ov

i 7
m

Terminaalihalli



portti alueelle

J-talo
Terminaalihalli

Autokatos

1 2

3
4

5
6

7 8 9 10

11

12

13

14

15

Pelastusväylä 3,5m

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
12 13

14

15

Myyntimökit

SKAL ry

Linja-autoyritykset

Work Cars

Loginext Finland

Posti Kuljetus

Pikupa

Kuljetus P. Alajoki

Kaukokiito

Scania

Nordic Truck Center

Lassila & Tikanoja

Dachser Finland

TAVO

AKT ry

16

16

CMA CGM

17

Zerobus eu

17

18

Enset

18

4 Linja-autoyritykset: 
Koiviston Auto
Länsilinjat
Onnibus
Pohjolan liikenne
Tampereen kaupunkiliikenne

Tilausliikenne Lampinen
Tilausliikenne Rantala
Vekka Group
Volvo buses
YES-EU

Asfalttipiha

Pe
la

st
us

vä
yl

ä 
3,

5m

19

19 BestDrive

20

21

20

21

Renault Trucks

Tuomi Logistiikka



Au
to

ka
to

s

Yläpiha

Pelastusväylä 3,5m

Pe
la

st
us

vä
yl

ä 
3,

5m

Tredu
sähkö-
nosturi

Hiab

Volvo

Gradia

Ilmasotakoulu

Veho

Verdis

Avesco

Haavisto

Wibax

Tredun 
omaa kalustoa


